
Direction: Bridgwater

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

15 bus Time Schedule
Bridgwater Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday Not Operational

15 bus Info
Direction: Bridgwater
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 95 min
Line Summary:

The 15 bus line (Bridgwater College - Minehead) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bridgwater: 07:10(2) Minehead: 16:24
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 15 bus station near you and find out when is the next 15 bus arriving.

15 bus time schedule & line map

Bridgwater College - Minehead Get The App15

Bancks Street, Minehead

Roman Catholic Church, Minehead

Minehead Middle School, Minehead

Elm Grove, Minehead

Alcombe Bus Shelter, Minehead

Wscc, Minehead

Bircham Road, Minehead

Dunster Steep, Marsh Street

Dunster Showground, Marsh Street

Post Office, Carhampton

Blue Anchor Turn, Carhampton

Withycombe Cross, Withycombe

Garage, Bilbrook

Steps Farmhouse, Bilbrook

Dragons Cross, Bilbrook

Garage, Washford

Shepherds Corner, Washford

Quarry Road, Washford

Washford Cross, Torre

Gliddons, Williton

The Egremont, Williton

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/15/43541621/5353770/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833642-43541621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bridgwater%20College%20-%20Minehead
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833642-43541621&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D43541621%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D43541621%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_15_Bridgwater%20College%20-%20Minehead_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_15_Bridgwater%20College%20-%20Minehead_South%20West_View


North Street, Williton

Williton Hospital, Williton

Danesfield School, Williton

Five Bells

Brendon Road Church, St Decumans

Paper Mill, Watchet

Watchet Railway Station, Watchet

Kingsland, Watchet

Doniford Farm, Doniford

Haven Caravan Park, Williton

The Windmill, West Quantoxhead

St Aurie's Holiday Camp, St Audries Bay

The Crossroads, Higher Street

Youth Centre, Kilton

Hood Arms, Kilton

Kilton Road, Holford

Village Hall, Holford

Stogursey Turn, Nether Stowey

Coleridge Road, Nether Stowey

Pooles Close, Nether Stowey

Mount Road, Nether Stowey

The Library, Nether Stowey

The Clocktower, Nether Stowey

St Mary Street Fire Station, Nether Stowey

Cemetery, Cannington

Post Office, Cannington

Cannington Bridge, Cannington

Southbrook, Cannington

Sandford, Wembdon

Skimmerton Lane, Wembdon

Wembdon Rise, Wembdon

Inwood Road, Wembdon

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/15/43541621/5353770/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833642-43541621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bridgwater%20College%20-%20Minehead
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/15/43541621/5353770/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833642-43541621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bridgwater%20College%20-%20Minehead


Direction: Minehead

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

15 bus Time Schedule
Minehead Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 16:24

Tuesday 16:24

Wednesday 16:24

Thursday 16:24

Friday 16:24

Saturday Not Operational

15 bus Info
Direction: Minehead
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 97 min
Line Summary:

Meadow Rise, Wembdon

Danesboro Road, Wembdon

Wembdon Road, Bridgwater

Malt Shovel, Bridgwater

Cinema, Bridgwater

Magistrates Court, Bridgwater

Bus Station, Bridgwater

Sainsburys, Bridgwater

The Sportsman, Bridgwater

Bridgwater College, Bridgwater

Bridgwater College, Bridgwater

Rugby Club, Bridgwater

The Sportsman, Bridgwater

Sainsburys, Bridgwater

Bus Station, Bridgwater

Angel Place, Bridgwater

Malt Shovel, Bridgwater

Wembdon Road, Bridgwater

Danesboro Road, Wembdon

Meadow Rise, Wembdon

Inwood Road, Wembdon

Wembdon Rise, Wembdon

Skimmerton Lane, Wembdon

Sandford, Wembdon

Southbrook, Cannington

Cannington Bridge, Cannington

Post Office, Cannington

Cemetery, Cannington

St Mary Street Fire Station, Nether Stowey

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/15/43541621/5353641/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833642-43541621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bridgwater%20College%20-%20Minehead


The Clocktower, Nether Stowey

The Library, Nether Stowey

Mount Road, Nether Stowey

Pooles Close, Nether Stowey

Coleridge Road, Nether Stowey

Stogursey Turn, Nether Stowey

Plough Inn, Holford

Kilton Cross, Holford

Hood Arms, Kilton

Youth Centre, Kilton

The Crossroads, Higher Street

St Audries Holiday Camp, St Audries Bay

The Windmill, West Quantoxhead

Haven Caravan Park, Williton

Doniford Farm, Doniford

Kingsland, Watchet

Watchet Railway Station, Watchet

Paper Mill, Watchet

Brendon Road Church, St Decumans

Five Bells

Danesfield School, Williton

Williton Hospital, Williton

North Street, Williton

County Stores, Williton

Gliddons, Williton

Washford Cross, Torre

Quarry Road, Washford

Shepherds Corner, Washford

Garage, Washford

Dragons Cross, Bilbrook

Steps Farmhouse, Bilbrook

Garage, Bilbrook

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/15/43541621/5353641/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833642-43541621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bridgwater%20College%20-%20Minehead
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/15/43541621/5353641/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833642-43541621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bridgwater%20College%20-%20Minehead


15 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.
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Withycombe Cross, Withycombe

Blue Anchor Turn, Carhampton

Post Office, Carhampton

Dunster Showground, Dunster

Dunster Steep, Marsh Street

Bircham Road, Minehead

Wscc, Minehead

Alcombe Bus Shelter, Minehead

Alcombe Books, Alcombe

Minehead Middle School, Minehead

Roman Catholic Church, Minehead

The Parade, Minehead


